

2014 Coe Lake Peninsula Reforestation - Bid Summary

10/15/2014

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QUAN.	UNIT	ProTouch Landscapes LLC.		The Greenleaf Group, INC		F.Buddie Contracting	
				Total Unit Price	Total	Total Unit Price	Total	Total Unit Price	Total
1	GENERAL CONDITIONS	1	LS	\$ 7,195.00	\$ 7,195.00	\$ 8,842.00	\$ 8,842.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
2	REMOVE EXISTING AGGREGATE PAVEMENTS	560	SY	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 6.80	\$ 3,808.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,800.00
3	REMOVE/SALVAGE AND STORE ALL CUT-STONE PAVERS	1	LS	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
4	REMOVE/SALVAGE AND STORE ALL EXISTING LARGE STONE BLOCK	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,725.00	\$ 3,725.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	REMOVE/SALVAGE AND STORE ALL EXISTING MEDIUM STONE BLOCK	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,362.00	\$ 2,362.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00
6	REMOVE/SALVAGE AND STORE ALL EXISTING SMALL TRAIL BORDER STONE	1	LS	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,725.00	\$ 2,725.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
7	REMOVE EXISTING TREES 3"-8" CALIPER	1	EA	\$ 475.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
8	REMOVE EXISTING TREES 8"-18" CALIPER	2	EA	\$ 475.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
9	REMOVE ALL MISCELLANEOUS SITE ITEMS	1	LS	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,216.00	\$ 1,216.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
10	REMOVE EXISTING TOPSOIL FOR NEW PAVEMENT	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,016.00	\$ 1,016.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
11	INSTALL BEACH SAND	80	TON	\$ 81.25	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,800.00
12	INSTALL AGGREGATE TRAIL	482	SY	\$ 14.32	\$ 6,902.24	\$ 14.00	\$ 6,748.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,784.00
13	INSTALL SALVAGED CUT-STONE PAVERS	170	SF	\$ 8.83	\$ 1,501.10	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,040.00
14	INSTALL SALVAGED LARGE STONE BLOCKS	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
15	INSTALL SALVAGED MEDIUM STONE BLOCKS	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
16	INSTALL SALVAGED SMALL TRAIL BORDER STONES	1	LS	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00
17	INSTALL NEW SMALL TRAIL BORDER STONES	6	TON	\$ 133.34	\$ 800.04	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00
18	RELOCATE TWO EXISTING ON-SITE DECORATIVE WALKWAY LIGHT POLES	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
19	RED SUNSET MAPLE	16	EA	\$ 157.78	\$ 2,524.48	\$ 212.00	\$ 3,392.00	\$ 291.00	\$ 4,656.00
20	HERITAGE RIVER BIRCH	21	EA	\$ 185.15	\$ 3,888.15	\$ 525.00	\$ 11,025.00	\$ 563.00	\$ 11,823.00
21	PIN OAK	17	EA	\$ 402.50	\$ 6,842.50	\$ 360.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 9,095.00
22	SWAMP WHITE OAK	22	EA	\$ 402.50	\$ 8,855.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 372.00	\$ 8,184.00
23	ALLEGHENY SERVICEBERRY	7	EA	\$ 164.22	\$ 1,149.54	\$ 270.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,925.00
24	SWEETBAY MAGNOLIA	5	EA	\$ 152.95	\$ 764.75	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,375.00
25	HENRY'S GARNET SWEETSPIRE	66	EA	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,716.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,772.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 2,706.00
26	RED CARDINAL FLOWER	101	EA	\$ 11.50	\$ 1,161.50	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,616.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,515.00
27	OSTRICH FERN	111	EA	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,443.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,998.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,220.00
28	SMOOTH SOLOMON'S SEAL	597	EA	\$ 7.50	\$ 4,477.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,567.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 8,358.00
29	WALKER'S LOW CATMINT	52	EA	\$ 13.50	\$ 702.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 832.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 780.00
30	SEEDED LAWN WITH 4" TOPSOIL	445	SY	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,002.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,670.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,225.00

Base Bid Total

\$ 82,950.30

\$ 115,749.00

\$ 135,486.00